Council on Aging

Please choose a provider for your Home-Delivered Meals.

If no provider is chosen, direct award to provider with

highest Value Score

Deupree Community Meals on
Wheels

(513) 561-8150
www.episcopalretirementhomes.com
Number of clients surveyed: 76

Chilled

Frozen

Hot

Driver can heat
meals

4.5

Meals on Wheels of SWOH/NKY
(513) 661-2777
meals@muchmorethanameal.org
Number of clients surveyed: 670

Chilled

Frozen

Driver can heat
meals

St. Frances Booth,
Clifton P,
Courtyard
Apt,
Hillcrest

Ridgewood
Il Apt,
The

Meadows

Valley
Active
Senior
Living

Mayerson Jewish Community Center
(513) 761-7500

WWW.Mmayersonjcc.org

Number of clients surveyed: 92
KOSHER MEALS AVAILABLE
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COA Hamilton County Elderly Services Program:

Council on Aging

Zip Codes in Each Geographic Zone

45001
45002
45030
45033
45038
45041
45051
45052
45211
45233
45238
45247
45248

45201
45202
45203
45204
45205
45206
45210
45214
45219

45207
45212
45213
45216
45217
45220
45221
45223
45224
45225
45229
45232
45237
45239
45262

45013
45014
45215
45218
45231
45240
45246
45251
45252

45039
45140
45236
45241
45242
45249

45111

45150
45174

45208
45209
45226
45227

45228
45230
45243
45244
45255
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